PUESTO

NOMBRE
ZINCA IONUT ALIN
MARTINEZ PEREZ ANTONIO
MARTIN GOMEZ RAUL
BLANES REIG ANDREU
CASAL FERNANDEZ ROGER
SANCHEZ SERRANO LUIS
PORTAL GORDILLO DANIEL
SERRALLONGA ARQUES MARC
SELLES SEGUI EMILI
GIL MARCOS EDUARDO
RAMAL BAREA IVAN
RUIZ DE LA HERRANZ PIDAL
GARCIA GONZALEZ EDUARD
SERRALLONGA AMIGO MARCAL
DE PAZ ALVAREZ MANUEL
SORIANO RUBIO FERNANDO
ABDERRAHAMAN ELENA NABIL
NAVARRO CUTILLAS FRANCISCO
RICO MIRA NESTOR
GARCIA DENGRA RICARDO
SERRALLONGA AMIGO GERARD
MERIDA SANCHIS JUAN MANUEL
JURADO ALONSO MANUEL
RIVERO PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL
RAFOLS PERRAMON POL
CAVERO MONTANER DAVID
MORALES RUIZ PEDRO
NOGUEIRA DE LA MUELA LUIS
TOTUSAUS GARGALLO BENET
VILA SEMPERE OSCAR
OLLORA HOYOS LLUIS
JIMENEZ MOLINA SANTIAGO
AYELO SANCHEZ FERNANDO
BANON HERNANDEZ JOSE FCO.
CLARENA RIERA VICENC
ESTEVE IBANEZ HECTOR
VILES BONET LLEI
CATALAN GARCIA SAMUEL
RODRIGUEZ CORROCHANO
SAEZ ALVAREZ JOSE MARIA
RAMAL BAREA ISMAEL
FLANDEZ MONCHOLI JAIME
GIL POVEDA JESUS
NEBOT MOLMENEU HECTOR
LINARES RODRIGUEZ ROBERTO
PENA PEREZ SERGIO ALBERTO
NAVARRO CUTILLAS DANIEL
CAVERO MONTANER JOSE J.
CORRAL SUAREZ ALVARO

MALAGA
100
95
90
77
88
70
82
84
73
69
67

76
54
75

68
63
65
79
74
58
71
62

72
35

61

22
43

56
64
46
52

55
40

57

MURCIA
100
95
86
90
88

74

84
82

80
76
72
79

77

75

61
73
67

58
55
78
66
53

71

62

70
69
60
51
48

68
45
56

MADRID
88
100

95
84
78
90
82

86
58
73
75
80
74
72
79
69
77
68
76
61
66
65
67

64
70
47
43
31
51
62
10
23
49
40
36
54

63
55

12
11
48

CADIZ

100

95

88

90

71

75

86
74
69
78

79

46

60

63
50

TOTAL
200
195
190
185
176
173
172
166
161
160
157
157
157
156
154
151
151
148
145
145
141
140
140
140
138
137
137
137
133
130
129
129
128
122
121
120
119
118
118
116
115
112
111
111
110
108
108
106
105



49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
62
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
71
71
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
82
84
85
85
87
87
87
87
91
92
93
93
95
95
97
97

CASES LOPEZ VICENTE

GIL POVEDA ANTONIO 24
EXPOSITO PELADO RAUL

VIGIL PEREZ IVAN 6
LLORENS CAELLAS PAU

MERIDA SANCHIS SERGIO 30
FLANDEZ MONCHOLI JAIME

DEDEU CIVIT ENRIC 38
AMEZAGA PEREZ ANDRES

RAFOLS PERRAMON BIEL 86
CUTILLAS MUNOZ CRISTIAN 36
DOMENECH AMOROS JORDI 31
VILA SEMPERE BORJA

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ANTONIO 41
ALFONSO ZARAGOZA MIGUEL

GINES MORALES EMILIO 25
ROSS JAMES

MARTIN DE LOS RIOS DE LA DANI 80

ARRANZ MUNOZ RAFAEL
AGUDO MANCHILLA ANTONIO

GUERRERO GOMEZ ANTONIO 78
ANDREU SOLA ORIOL

MORENO MARTIN MIGUEL 27
CASTELLA VANCELL DANI

LOPEZ RUIZ MANUEL 26

ARANDA ESCRICHE SERGIO
AUBETS RAFART RAMON
SAMPER SANZ PABLO

SANTOYO MEDINA FERRAN 12
MONTERO CARCELES ELMAR
BEDOS BONATERRA LLUIS 66

LINARES RODRIGUEZ ROBERT
MENDEZ FORNIES RUBEN
SAEZ ALVAREZ MANUEL
MONTERO FERNANDEZ JAVIER
RAMAL GEA JOSE

SAEZ ALVAREZ SAMUEL 60
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JUAN
ARANDA ESCRICHE SERGIO 59

SANCHEZ SERRANO LUIS
SERRALLONGA GASCH TONI
VIZCAYA ROLDAN EDUARDO
CURRIU GIMENEZ PAU
TEJERO RIOSERAS IGNACIO
BENITEZ MACIAS CARLOS
SANCHEZ BAILLO RAFAEL

MENDEZ FORNIES RUBEN 39
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO JORGE
SANCHEZ AMOR CARLOS 53

MARTINEZ GARCIA ANGEL

36
63
32

52
35

30
54
38

46
57

49

47

65
64

24

59
41

35

39

12

32

28

42

20

71

60

18

59

57

56
16

69
67
40
70
84
65
61
54
49
47
37
82

80
59

77

76

73
72

57
62

66

64
39

58

56

55

53

104
103
103
102
96
95
93
90
89
86
85
85
85
83
83
82
82
80
80
79
78
77
76
76
73
73
72
71
69
68
66
66
65
64
64
63
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
57
56
56
55
55
53
53



97
100
101
101
101
104
104
104
107
108
108
110
111
111
111
111
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
122
122
122
125
125
127
128
129
130
130
130
133
134
134
136
136
138
139
139
141
141
143
143
145
145
147
147

PEREZ PEREZ RUBEN
PASCUAL ORCAJO ROBERTO

SANCHEZ BAILLO RAFAEL 51
PEREZ VANCELLS GERARD

RUBIO HERNANDEZ IGNACIO 47
CORREDOIRA RIFON JOSE 50

FERRIZ VALERO ALBERTO
NAVARRO GARCIA JOSE

RUBIAS RODRIGUEZ EMILIO MIGUE 49
SANCHEZ MERINO JONAS 48
GARCIA SAS OSCAR

ORMAZA ATXA SABIN

ANDREU SOLA ORIOL 45
BENITEZ MACIAS CARLOS 32
SANTOS MORALES MIGUEL

RAMO MARTIN MIGUEL ANGEL

DIAZ GOMEZ FCO JOSE 44
HERVAS LUCAS JESUS

NAVEROS REJON RAMIRO

SANCHEZ CANO DIEGO 34
FERNANDEZ POVEDA JULIA

COTO CABRERA ANTONIO

TERKELSEN CHRIS

BROTONS PASTOR MANUEL 42
LLAMAZARES GUTIERREZ D.

TAPIA GONZALEZ FRANCISCO

ALARCON ALBETS JAUME

SANCHEZ VELASCO HUGO

SANCHEZ AMOR CARLOS

PACHON TOCADO FERNANDO

GARCIA GORROTXATEGUI

JUAN CASILLAS JOSE LUIS 37
IGLESIAS VALCUENDE F.

POU MARTI NARCIS

NOVOA PASCUAL DIEGO 33
NAVARRO GONZALEZ JAIME

FRONTELA MUCIENTES ANGEL

NUNEZ MARTIN JUAN MANUEL

MEDIAVILLA RUIZ JOSE MARIA

MONTES VELASCO FRANCISCO

COBAS LOPEZ JOSE LUIS 1
TORREJON RUBIO CARLOS

GONZALEZ BARAHONA PABLO 29
MARTIN GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL

PEREZ ANDRES MIGUEL 28

ALMENDROS FERNANDEZ J.
ROMERO VIVO MARIO

ALVAREZ SERTO ANGEL

DE LA MATA MANDADO JAVIER
CARRON DE LA CALLE ANGEL

50

44

43

42

40
39

37

34

33

31
29

28
27

26

53
52

50

46

13

45

43

41

38

37

34

33

30

29

27

26

51

48

45

44

43

42
41

53
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
48
48
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
39
38
37
37
37
36
34
34
33
33
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26



149
149
151
151
153
153
153
156
157
157
159
159
161
161
163
163
165
166
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
173
175
175
177
178
179
180
180

SANDOVAL GONZALEZ JOSE
VIANA ALVAREZ XABIER

VERA GUERRERO CARLOS
TRECENO BOTO SANTIAGO

SOLE LLOBET ROGER

CASAS ESCRIBANO CARLOS

DAVI RECASENS DANIEL

MARTIN GARZON PABLO

ROMERO ANTON ANGEL GABRIEL
MERIDA SANCHIS SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO JORGE
GARNACHO GONZALEZ EUSEBIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ANGEL
GARCIA PARDOS JORGE
AMEZAGA PEREZ ANDRES
ALBARRAN ESTEBAN CARLOS
ALFONSO ZARAGOZA MIGUEL ALFRE
REAL LOPEZ-NAVARRO JOSE AMADO
GARCIA PARDOS JOSE RAMON
PUCHE MADRID JOSE

RODRIGUEZ CARO ALBERTO
TORRES FERRER ANTONIO
ALVAREZ BERRUEZO MIGUEL

DE LA MATA MANDADO JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ GUERRA ANTONI
SUAREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR ANGEL
MARTINEZ FLOR ALEJANDRO
MORON GOMEZ PABLO

BARBERA GARCIA OSCAR

SAMPER GARCIA JOSE

RODES PASTOR INAKI

JIMENEZ GONZALEZ FRANCISCO JA
SANCHEZ QUESADA JAVIER

16
23

20

21

19

18

17

15
14

13
11
10
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25

23

25
24

23

21

19

18

17

14
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